Quick Ship Guide
2020
Introduction
The Quick Ship program from Traxon Technologies and e:cue Lighting Controls
provides a targeted selection of high-demand cove lighting solutions without
made-to-order lead times.
With even faster availability, Traxon’s Quick Ship products will now be shipped within
two (2) business days of order placement – ideal for short-lead opportunities looking
for the best quality in LED cove lighting solutions.
Rules
The catalogued products shown represent the options that qualify for the Quick Ship program. Simply complete an order using
any of the options below and your order will qualify for Quick Ship processing at no extra charge. This guide contains ordering
codes only – for further product details, please refer to the individual product specifications at www.osram.us/traxon. All qualifying
products will be processed as Quick Ship unless otherwise indicated on the order.
Quick Ship qualifying orders will ship within two (2) business days, excluding holidays and weekends. Lead time begins when Traxon
confirms receipt of the purchase order.
Consult Traxon e:cue for options not shown in this guide. Major projects with large quantities may not apply for Quick Ship lead times,
including projects that require significant Project Management attention and/or drawings.
Partial shipments may be required. Change orders will affect lead time.
Ambiance & Accent
Ordering Information
Model # IC # Description
Max per
Order
Cove Light AC DIM GII MB.CC.1013001 AM024190055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 3W 1FT 3000K 120°x120° ETL 50
MB.CC.1013501 AM024200055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 3W 1FT 3500K 120°x120° ETL 50
MB.CC.4013001 AM024290055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 3W 4FT 3000K 120°x120° ETL 50
MB.CC.4013501 AM024300055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 3W 4FT 3500K 120°x120° ETL 50
MB.CC.1013002 AM024240055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 5W 1FT 3000K 120°x120° ETL 50
MB.CC.1013502 AM024250055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 5W 1FT 3500K 120°x120° ETL 50
MB.CC.4013002 AM024030055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 5W 4FT 3000K 120°x120° ETL 50
MB.CC.4013502 AM024040055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 5W 4FT 3500K 120°x120° ETL 50
MB.CC.1013012 AM058820055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 5W 1FT 3000K 60°x10° ETL 50
MB.CC.1013512 AM058830055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 5W 1FT 3500K 60°x10° ETL 50
MB.CC.4013012 AM058700055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 5W 4FT 3000K 60°x10° ETL 50
MB.CC.4013512 AM058710055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 5W 4FT 3500K 60°x10° ETL 50
MB.CC.1013004 AM262980055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 8W 1FT 3000K 120°x120° ETL 50
MB.CC.1013504 AM262990055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 8W 1FT 3500K 120°x120° ETL 50
MB.CC.4013004 AM263040055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 8W 4FT 3000K 120°x120°  ETL 50
MB.CC.4013504 AM263050055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 8W 4FT 3500K 120°x120° ETL 50
MB.CC.1013014 AM263410055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 8W 1FT 3000K 60°x10°  ETL 50
MB.CC.1013514 AM263420055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 8W 1FT 3500K 60°x10° ETL 50
MB.CC.4013014 AM263530055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 8W 4FT 3000K 60°x10° ETL 50
MB.CC.4013514 AM263540055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 8W 4FT 3500K 60°x10° ETL 50
MB.CC.1013005 AM263840055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 12W 1FT 3000K 120°x120° ETL 50
MB.CC.1013505 AM263850055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 12W 1FT 3500K 120°x120° ETL 50
MB.CC.4013005 AM263890055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 12W 4FT 3000K 120°x120° ETL 50
MB.CC.4013505 AM263900055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 12W 4FT 3500K 120°x120° ETL 50
MB.CC.1013015 AM262530055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 12W 1FT 3000K 60°x10° ETL 50
MB.CC.1013515 AM262540055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 12W 1FT 3500K 60°x10° ETL 50
MB.CC.4013015 AM262650055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 12W 4FT 3000K 60°x10° ETL 50
MB.CC.4013515 AM262660055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 12W 4FT 3500K 60°x10° ETL 50
MB.AC.0501100 AB440080055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII STARTER CABLE 3m/10ft 10
MB.AC.0501200 AB440110055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII INTERCONNECTION CABLE 1m/3ft 10
AM335500055 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII WIRING BOX (starter cable sold separately) 10
Cove Light AC HO RGBW MB.CW.061300A AB316380055 COVELIGHT AC HO-6 RGBW (12") 120°x120° 120V only 50
MB.CW.1813001 AB316480055 COVELIGHT AC HO-18 RGBW (36") 120°x120° Multi-PxL 120V only 50
MB.AC.2000700 AB300080055 COVELIGHT AC HO RGBW DATA INJ 100-277V 5
MB.AC.2000100 AA741560055 COVELIGHT AC HO RGBW STARTER CABLE 3m/10ft 5
MB.AC.2000300 AA741580055 COVELIGHT AC HO RGBW INTERCONNECTION CABLE 1m/3ft 10
MB.AC.2000500 AM009580055 COVELIGHT AC HO RGBW INTERCONNECTION CABLE 3m/10ft 10
© 2020 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES - AN OSRAM BUSINESS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. TRAXON IS A TRADEMARK OF TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES.
Traxon Technologies
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887
Telephone: (978) 570-3000
Email: Information.Traxon@traxontechnologies.com
Traxon Technologies, together with it’s control brand, e:cue, is a
global leader in dynamic lighting and control systems, providing
complete, sustainable and intelligent lighting solutions.
For more information, please visit www.osram.us/traxon.
Traxon Technologies maintains a global presence in 68 countries
throughout Asia Pacific, Europe, the Americas, the Middle East,
and Africa.